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Cument Published Successfully and Your VBN is RTC2425GSRL00633 age 

treply SPPP <donotreply.sppp@raj.gov.in> 
M-TO: CAO SPFOC <cao.spfc@rajasthan.gov.in> "Mr. Dinesh Jat" <rsrtc.cmctg @gmail.com> 

Dear Mr. Dinesh Jat (Procuring Entity) AAO 1, Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation 
You have successfully published under bid pattern Rate Contract Through Limited Bidding. UBN for bid document is RTC2425GSRL00633. 
Details are as under: 

Financial Year: 

NIB Code: 

Bid(s) Uploaded Status 

Uploaded Date: 

Publish Date: 

Financial Year: 

NIB Reference No.: 

UBN: 

Bid Type: 

Bid Sub Type: 

Bid Pattern: 

Bid Title: 

Bid Amnount: 

Bid Required in Cover(s): 

Bid Uploaded Date: 

Bid Publish Date: 

Bid Submission End Date: 

Bid Open Date: 

First Appeal Hearing Authority: 

Thanks. 
Sincerely, 

2024-2025 

Mr. Dinesh Jat [Procuring Entity] 

RTC2425A0660 
171 

03/12/2024 

03/12/2024 

2024-2025 

04162 

RTC2425GSRLO0633 

Goods 

Spare Parts of Transport Vehicles 

Rate Contract Through Limited Bidding 

1 

Rate Contract for spare parts of rsrtc chittorgarh buses and repareing work on job base work 

250000.00 

03/12/2024 

03/12/2024 

26/12/2024 

26/12/2024 

Second Appeal Hearing Authority: Chief Manager 

manager Finance 

Chittorgarh Depot <rsrtc.cmctg@gmail.cOr 

Rajasthan State Road Transport Corporation 
State Public Procurement Cell, Department of Finance - GoR, 
hitps://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in/ 

Please do not print this email unless it is absolutely necessary. 

3 December 2024 at 13: 

The information contained in this electronic message and any attachments to this message are intended for the exclusive use of the 
addressee(s) and may contain proprietary, confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not 
disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately and destroy all copies of this message and any 

attachments. 

WARNING: Computer viruses can be transmitted via email. The recipient should check this email and any attachments for the preseno 
viruses. We will not accent liabilitv for anv damane cauSed bv anv vir1us transmitted by this email. 
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